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Code:

Itinéraire :

Transporteur :

Capacité :
Commentaire:

Itinéraire :

Itinéraire :

Itinéraire / Services

P 206

NANTOUX / MAVILLY MANDELOT / MELOISEY
TRANSARC

47 Places

Selon calendrier scolaire

Point d'arrét

Meloisey Ecole
Pommard

Nantoux Mairie
Mandelot Entrée
Mavilly Mandelot Ecole
Meloisey Ecole
Pommard

MELOISEY / NANTOUX / MAVILLY MANDELOT
Point d'arrét

Mavilly Mandelot Ecole

Meloisey Ecole

Nantoux Mairie

Mandelot Entrée

Mavilly Mandelot Ecole

MELOISEY / MAVILLY MANDELOT / NANTOUX
Point d'arrét

Mavilly Mandelot Ecole

Meloisey Ecole

Pommard

Nantoux Mairie

Mandelot Entrée

Mavilly Mandelot Ecole

Meloisey Ecole

Im-jv-- Im-jv--

08:08
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08:41
08:46
08:57

Im-jv--
11:55
12:00
12:07
12:13
12:18

Im-jv--
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16:50
17:01
17:11
17:18
17:23
17:28
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